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18 Mar 2021 25 Mar 2021 1 Apr 2021 8 Apr 2021 15 Apr 2021 22 Apr 2021 27 Mei 2021 3 Jun 2021 10 Jun 2021 17 Jun 2021 24 Jun 2021 1 Jul 2021 8 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 

  

1 1801105021 FADILAH NURUL PUTRI 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

2 1801105036 RIZKI YAHRULAJI MUSAFAAH 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

3 1801105038 NURALIFA DEVIAR REFIYANTI 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

4 1801105040 NANDA RAMADHANI 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

5 1801105047 LUFFY ARDIANSYAH 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

6 1801105056 ROHMAH NURJANAH 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

7 1801105057 MELINDA PEBRIANTI 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

8 1801105064 SITI NADIATUL ISTIQOMAH 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

9 1801105074 CITRA SEPTIANA 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

10 1801105075 KHOERI AJI PANGESTU 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

11 1801105077 TIARA AMEYLIA 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

12 1801105083 MAJDIYAH MAWADDAH 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

13 1801105088 PUTRI AMALIA OKTAFIANI 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

14 1801105093 ANISA LAELA RAMADHINA 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

15 1801105104 NATALIA DINDA SARTIKA PUTRI 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

16 1801105117 INGGAR AULIA FAUZIAH 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

17 1801105122 KHULYATIN DYAH SAPUTRI 
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 

16 100 

Jumlah hadir : 17.00 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 
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N
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N.Aktif

 1 1801105021 FADILAH NURUL PUTRI  82 100  84 100 A 88.20

 2 1801105036 RIZKI YAHRULAJI MUSAFAAH  83 100  84 100 A 88.50

 3 1801105038 NURALIFA DEVIAR REFIYANTI  82 100  83 100 A 87.80

 4 1801105040 NANDA RAMADHANI  81 100  85 100 A 88.30

 5 1801105047 LUFFY ARDIANSYAH  83 100  83 100 A 88.10

 6 1801105056 ROHMAH NURJANAH  83 100  84 100 A 88.50

 7 1801105057 MELINDA PEBRIANTI  82 100  85 100 A 88.60

 8 1801105064 SITI NADIATUL ISTIQOMAH  87 100  84 100 A 89.70

 9 1801105074 CITRA SEPTIANA  88 100  85 100 A 90.40

 10 1801105075 KHOERI AJI PANGESTU  88 100  83 100 A 89.60

 11 1801105077 TIARA AMEYLIA  83 100  84 100 A 88.50

 12 1801105083 MAJDIYAH MAWADDAH  84 100  85 100 A 89.20

 13 1801105088 PUTRI AMALIA OKTAFIANI  85 100  84 100 A 89.10

 14 1801105093 ANISA LAELA RAMADHINA  84 100  85 100 A 89.20

 15 1801105104 NATALIA DINDA SARTIKA PUTRI  86 100  83 100 A 89.00

 16 1801105117 INGGAR AULIA FAUZIAH  82 100  84 100 A 88.20

 17 1801105122 KHULYATIN DYAH SAPUTRI  81 100  84 100 A 87.90

AYU FARADILLAH, M.Pd.

Ttd


